
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

20
8

11
13
28
95
44
14

Name

Alex Nemec
Dominik Kišš
Petr Klein
Sára Pokorná
Tomáš Večerka
Matyáš Birgus
Marek Skřivan
Tereza Múdrá

Class

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

Total Tm

5:11.471

5:55.319

5:55.486

5:55.690

5:56.341

6:22.997

6:23.436

5:21.033

Diff

43.848

44.015

44.219

44.870

1:11.526

1:11.965

1 Lap

Best Tm

59.977

1:10.287

1:08.959

1:08.938

1:09.823

1:14.618

1:13.369

1:19.428

2nd Best

1:00.137

1:10.319

1:09.712

1:10.055

1:10.048

1:15.680

1:14.131

1:19.675

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

43.848

Avg. Speed

67,037

Best Lap Tm

59.977

Best Speed

69,627

Best Lap by

20 - Alex Nemec
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Lucia Žiačková

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Bruck

Mladí 50

1.jazda

Race (5 Laps) started at 8:59:48

Bruck 1,160 Km
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